
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
33 
41 
29 
68 
73 
21 
3 

66 
7 

45 
5 

18 
10 
43 
25 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
VICTOR TIERI 
CADI BAPTISTA 
ENRICCO ABREU 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
DANIEL NEUMANN 
MANUEL PAREDES 
GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES 
JEFF GIASSI 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
PEDRO CARLONI 
MARCUS LOPES 
NICK GARFINKEL 
DAVI NEVES 
BARBARA ESTEVO 

Laps 
13 
17 
20 
18 
19 
20 
15 
18 
19 
13 
6 

15 
20 
15 
20 

Best Tm 
49.967 
50.392 
50.444 
50.487 
50.491 
50.644 
50.687 
50.756 
50.932 
51.010 
51.075 
51.086 
51.120 
51.193 
51.813 

Diff 

0.425 
0.477 
0.520 
0.524 
0.677 
0.720 
0.789 
0.965 
1.043 
1.108 
1.119 
1.153 
1.226 
1.846 

Gap 

0.425 
0.052 
0.043 
0.004 
0.153 
0.043 
0.069 
0.176 
0.078 
0.065 
0.011 
0.034 
0.073 
0.620 

In Lap 
10 
10 
14 
17 
16 
17 
8 

15 
14 
3 
6 
5 

15 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
50.025 
50.442 
50.495 
50.510 
50.505 
50.646 
50.704 
50.800 
50.941 
51.013 
51.131 
51.146 
51.226 
51.208 
51.885 

2nd Lap 
12 
12 
13 
15 
13 
19 
12 
14 
11 
6 
5 

11 
13 
9 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/12/2024 11:53:16 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa 
  SPRINTER 

6o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:04 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

11/12/2024 11:32 


